Monona County Engineer

610 Iowa Avenue Onawa, Iowa 51040 712-433-2284

WHKS & Co. Contract County Engineer skruse@whks.com Deleta Huffman Office Manager mocosrsec@mononacounty.org

Monona County Board of Supervisors November 14, 2023 9:00 AM Board Meeting

Action Items:

- Motion to Acknowledge Resignation Operator III Rayevich
- Motion to Acknowledge Resignation Operator II Otterstein
- Motion to Approve: Internal Posting Operator III
- Motion to Approve: Internal Posting Operator II
- Motion to Approve: Updated Job Description Assistant to Engineer I
- Motion to Approve: Miscellaneous Utility Permits

Discussion

Safety Gear

WHKS & Co.
Contract Engineer